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NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES EXCEPT AS PROVIDED HEREIN.
ANY DUPLICATION OR ALTERATION OF THIS TICKET IS
STRICTLY PROHIBITED AND SHALL SUBJECT THE BEARER TO
PROSECUTION.

------------------PLEASE FOLD HERE. DO NOT CUT or TEAR------------------
Passenger agrees baggage is checked subject to governing tariffs or the following contract of carriage. Liability limited to $250 per adult ticket and $125 per child fare
ticket, except that a greater value may be declared and purchased on baggage in interstate travel up to a maximum liability of $1,000. Baggage claims must be supported by
this check, I.D. check of transportation ticket, and excess value declaration (if any). Late claim of baggage is subject to storage charges. Note: Passenger's ticket
receipts must accompany baggage claims. THIS CHECK MUST BE SURRENDERED IN ORDER TO OBTAIN BAGGAGE. "Under Government Regulations and Carrier's tariffs all baggage must be
properly identified." YOUR BAGGAGE MUST BE CLAIMED PROMPTLY ON ARRIVAL. STORAGE CHARGES WILL BE ASSESSED AND COLLECTED FOR LATE CLAIM OF BAGGAGE. Note: Passenger's ticket
receipts must accompany baggage claims. SMOKING PROHIBITED. ISSUING CARRIER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE ONLY FOR TRANSPORTATION ON ITS OWN LINES, in accordance with tariff
regulations and limitations, AND ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY ACTS OR OMISSIONS OF OTHERS OCCURRING WITHIN OR OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES, except as imposed by law with
respect to baggage. Seating aboard vehicles operated in interstate or foreign commerce is without regard to race, color, creed, or national origin. ONE WAY FARES LIMITED TO
90 DAYS, ROUND TRIP FARES LIMITED TO 1 YEAR, SPECIAL FARES LIMITED AS ENDORSED.NOTICE: INTERSTATE BAGGAGE LIABILITY. Liability for loss of or damage to checked Baggage is
limited to actual value not to exceed $250 per Adult Fare or $125 per Child Fare, unless greater value is declared and paid each time baggage is checked. The maximum
declared value cannot exceed $1000 per passenger. Excess value purchased does not cover valuable articles and certain articles are not accepted as baggage (ask agent for
information). Excess value coverage may be purchased at the ticket counter. Ask agent for information regarding limitations on the value of baggage checked intrastate.
Carrier will not accept any liability for unchecked baggage.PLACE YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS IN AND ON YOUR BAGGAGE. Government regulations and Carrier's Tariffs require that
all Baggage must be properly identified. Baggage I.D. Tags should clearly show the name and address to which lost baggage should be forwarded. Free Baggage ID tags are
available at all Ticket Windows and Baggage Counters. Additionally, the passenger's name and address must be on the inside of all baggage.NOTICE: INTERSTATE EXPRESS
LIABILITY (NOT NEGOTIABLE) SUBJECT TO TARIFF REGULATIONS LIABILITY. This carrier will not pay loss or damage claims over $100 per shipment or $50 per package up to the
limit allowed, whichever is greater, unless a greater value is declared and charges for such greater value paid. Maximum valuation on any one shipment is limited by tariff
(See tariff for intrastate exceptions. In no event shall the Carrier be liable for CONSEQUENTIAL or INCIDENTAL DAMAGES for loss, damage, or delay.PASSENGERS TRAVELING TO
CANADA OR MEXICO MUST HAVE PROPER TRAVEL DOCUMENTS WHICH MAY BE CHECKED AT OR PRIOR TO BOARDING A SCHEDULE DEPARTING INTO CANADA OR MEXICO AND WHICH WILL BE REQUIRED FOR
ENTRY INTO CANADA OR MEXICO.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:
• Print ticket(s) at home or work, proceed directly to the gate.
• Each passenger must present a ticket and a valid Photo ID to board the bus. Tickets
are nontransferable and valid only on the day of travel listed above.

• Please arrive at the station one hour prior to scheduled departure.
• Seating is first-come, first-served. In case of insufficient seating capacity,
passengers will be placed on succeeding schedules that have available seats.

• You have chosen to receive tickets by email. It is solely the passenger's
responsibility to print tickets in advance of travel.

• For other questions, please contact our Customer Assistance Center. An agent may be
reached via email at custserv@greyhound.com or by phone at (214)849-8966 between the
hours of 7 a.m. and 7 p.m. CT Monday - Friday.


